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Description

200411180006
35210

11/18/2004
12:06:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee RELEASES GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199304200001
08591

200411180006
35200

11/18/2004
12:06:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee RELEASES GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199203030000
06551

200412060006
67100

12/06/2004
03:17:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee RELEASES GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199203040000
06612

200503300001
45310

03/30/2005
02:15:08

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee RELEASES HUGHES
SUPPLY INC

200412200006
92560

198701300000
36570

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELCH, KAY
F.        ETAL

112 475

198701300000
36620

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GILBERT,
LLOYD E. &
EXIE

112 469

198701300000
37320

01/30/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

112 475

198702060000
44190

02/06/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

113 865

198702250000
64760

02/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OYER,
RUSSELL S. &
CHRIST

116 682

198702250000
64810

02/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

116 682

198702250000
65030

02/25/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLARK,
ROBERT A,JR.
& ANI

116 683

198703160000
85600

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLMAN,
JAMES M, JR.

119 780

198703160000
85640

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
85690

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLEMAN,
JOHN B. &
PEGGY

119 780

198703160000
85730

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEWMAKE,
JAMES C. &
ANIT

119 780

198703160000
85740

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86010

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DJD NO. 1 LTD
ETAL

119 780

198703160000
86040

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAWYER,
JOHN C. III &
CAT

119 780



198703160000
86060

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86110

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86400

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUINLIVAN,
JAMES R.III &E

119 782

198703160000
86480

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
DONALD M. &
SAND

119 780

198703160000
86490

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
, HARRY,JR.&
LE

119 780

198703160000
86570

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86550

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86620

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERRON,
GLENN C. &
KATHER

119 780

198703160000
86700

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86740

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86790

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780

198703160000
86890

03/16/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

119 780


