nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411180006 35210	11/18/2004 12:06:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199304200001 08591	Description
200411180006 35200	11/18/2004 12:06:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199203030000 06551	
200412060006 37100	12/06/2004 03:17:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199203040000 06612	
200503300001 45310	03/30/2005 02:15:08	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	HUGHES SUPPLY INC					200412200006 92560	
198701300000 36570	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELCH, KAY F. ETAL	112	475				
198701300000 36620	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GILBERT, LLOYD E. & EXIE	112	469				
198701300000 37320	01/30/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	112	475				
198702060000 14190	02/06/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	113	865				
198702250000 64760	02/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OYER, RUSSELL S. & CHRIST	116	682				
198702250000 64810	02/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	116	682				
198702250000 65030	02/25/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLARK, ROBERT A,JR. & ANI	116	683				
198703160000 85600	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLMAN, JAMES M, JR.	119	780				
198703160000 85640	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
98703160000 85690	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLEMAN, JOHN B. & PEGGY	119	780				
98703160000 85730	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEWMAKE, JAMES C. & ANIT	119	780				
198703160000 35740	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780				
98703160000 6010	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DJD NO. 1 LTD ETAL	119	780				
98703160000 6040	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SAWYER, JOHN C. III & CAT	119	780				

198703160000 86060	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86110	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86400	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUINLIVAN, JAMES R.III &E	119	782		
198703160000 86480	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, DONALD M. & SAND	119	780		
198703160000 86490	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON , HARRY,JR.& LE	119	780		
198703160000 86570	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86550	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86620	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERRON, GLENN C. & KATHER	119	780		
198703160000 86700	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86740	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86790	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		
198703160000 86890	03/16/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	119	780		